FBSPAKMWAEN
SUPRApak M Series Filter Housings
SUPRApak™ Filtration
For Medium Batch Depth Filtration
SUPRApak M Series-WA filter housings are
designed for use with SUPRApak M filter
modules, to handle medium batch sizes in
wine, distilled spirits, sweeteners, gelatin,

hot fluid filtration
SUPRApak Series SUPRApak M Series-WA Filter Housings
Ordering Information
Spare Parts
Part No. Description Details
ACS1004AM9 Housing Z1 Extension Kit Extension piece, V-Band, O-Ring
ACS1005AM9 Housing Z2 Extension Kit Extension piece, V-Band, O-Ring
ACS1006AM Housing V-Band 304 SS
ACS1007EM Housing O-Ring EPDM
20031660-S Torque Unit
20031632-S Torque Unit Rod Seal
20037514-S Torque Wrench
EA00144 Vent Tap Spindle Assembly
(Torque Unit)
20031634-S Torque Unit Guide Bush
20031636-S Torque Unit Clamp Nut
9 Adding new intermediate segments to the housing after original supply
will require pressure rating reapproval by a local Notified Body.
Figure 5: Single and split bowl designs offer flexibility.
M-421 M-400 M-320 M-311 M-300 M-210 M-200 M-100